
 

 

2222 晚 

PD-SFO-PCSA-1-180530 

起

起起

起 

High Season Surcharge (HK$/Pax) 

Departure Class Adult  Child 

Economy Class 

29May-5Jul, 20Aug-13Dec, 24-31Dec N - - 

14-23Dec S 1,110 830 

6Jul-19Aug V 2,230 1,670 

Premium Economy Class 

29May-31Dec E 11,930 8,940 

� Available on selected CX flights only 

� If Premium Economy class code is not available (before/after ticket issuance), 

please book “K” class 

� Rebooking and refund conditions must be observed 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Tour Code: 18CX-SFO01-02 Departure: 29May - 31Dec2018 

Hotel Name Period of Stay 

Adult 
Extra Night  

(per room per night) 

Twin 

Sharing 
Single 

Triple 

Sharing 
Twin Single Triple 

Executive Vintage Court 

http://www.executivehotels.net/san-fr

ancisco-union-square-hotel/ 

18-28Nov 7,780  8,720  - 1,120  1,120  - 

13-20Dec 7,950  9,050  - 1,290  1,290  - 

13-17Nov, 5-12Dec 8,340  9,840  - 1,680  1,680  - 

2-7,29-30Nov, 1-4Dec 8,540  10,230  - 1,880  1,880  - 

May-10Jun, 14-27Jun, 28Jun-8Jul 8,600  10,360  - 1,940  1,940  - 

23Aug-5Sep, 17-26Oct 8,710  10,570  - 2,050  2,050  - 

11-13Jun, 13Jul-7Aug, 12-19Aug 8,810  10,770  - 2,150  2,150  - 

6-23Sep, 28Sep-2Oct, 7-11Oct 8,860  10,870  - 2,200  2,200  - 

8-11,20-22Aug 9,160  11,470  - 2,500  2,500  - 

8-12Nov 9,260  11,680  - 2,600  2,600  - 

3-6Oct 9,360  11,880  - 2,700  2,700  - 

12-16Oct 9,770  12,690  - 3,110  3,110  - 

9-12Jul 9,870  12,890  - 3,210  3,210  - 

24-27Sep, 27Oct-1Nov 15,540  24,240  - 8,880  8,880  - 

Hilton Union Square 

http://www3.hilton.com/en/hotels/cali

fornia/hilton-san-francisco-union-squ

are-SFOFHHH/index.html 

18-22,25Nov, 16-20Dec 8,010  9,170  7,760  1,350  1,350  1,550  

16-17,23-24Nov, 6-9,13-15Dec 8,210  9,580  7,890  1,550  1,550  1,750  

2-4Sep 8,310  9,780  7,960  1,650  1,650  1,860  

26-27Oct, 2-3Nov 8,410  9,980  8,030  1,750  1,750  1,960  

1-4Jul, 26-27Nov, 10-12Dec 8,520  10,190  8,090  1,860  1,860  2,060  

1-3,8-10,15-17Jun, 30Aug-1Sep 8,820  10,790  8,300  2,160  2,160  2,360  

18,28-30Jun, 5-8,13-15,20-22,27-29Jul, 

17-19,24-26Aug, 8-9,14-16,21-23,28-30Sep, 

19-20,25Oct, 28Nov-5Dec 

8,920  11,000  8,360  2,260  2,260  2,460  

5,12Aug 9,020  11,200  8,430  2,360  2,360  2,560  

19-24Jun, 12,19,26Jul, 16,23,27-29Aug, 

13,20Sep, 11Oct, 1Nov 
9,220  11,600  8,570  2,560  2,560  2,770  

30-31May, 7Jun, 5-7Oct 9,430  12,010  8,700  2,770  2,770  2,970  

11-12,25-27Jun, 16-18,23-25,30-31Jul, 

6-8,13-15,20-22Aug, 5-7,10,17-19Sep, 

1-2,8-10,18,21-24Oct, 13-15Nov 

9,530  12,210  8,770  2,870  2,870  3,070  

9-11Aug 9,630  12,410  8,840  2,970  2,970  3,170  

4-6Jun 9,730  12,620  8,900  3,070  3,070  3,270  

11-12Sep,15-17Oct, 4-12Nov 9,870  12,900  9,000  3,210  3,210  3,410  

13-14Jun, 1-4Aug, 3-4,12-14Oct 10,180  13,510  9,200  3,520  3,520  3,720  

9-11Jul 10,680  14,520  9,540  4,020  4,020  4,230  

24-27Sep, 28-31Oct 15,540  24,240  12,640  8,880  8,880  8,880  



 

 

2222 晚 

PD-SFO-PCSA-1-180530 

起

起起

起 

 
Tour Code: 18CX-SFO01-02 Departure: 29May - 31Dec2018 

Hotel Name Period of Stay 

Adult 
Extra Night  

(per room per night) 

Twin 

Sharing 
Single 

Triple 

Sharing 
Twin Single Triple 

Hilton Parc 55 
http://www3.hilton.com/en/hotels/cali

fornia/parc-55-san-francisco-a-hilton

-hotel-SFOSFHH/index.html 

18-22,25Nov, 16-20Dec 7,910  8,970  7,690  1,250  1,250  1,450  

16-17,23-24Nov, 6-9,13-15Dec 8,110  9,380  7,820  1,450  1,450  1,650  

29May, 2-4Sep 8,210  9,580  7,890  1,550  1,550  1,750  

26-27Oct, 2-3Nov 8,310  9,780  7,960  1,650  1,650  1,860  

1-4Jul, 26-27Nov, 10-12Dec 8,410  9,980  8,030  1,750  1,750  1,960  

1-3,8-10,15-17Jun, 30Aug-1Sep 8,720  10,590  8,230  2,060  2,060  2,260  

18,28-30Jun, 5-8,13-15,20-22,27-29Jul, 

17-19,24-26Aug, 8-9,14-16,21-23,28-30Sep, 

19-20,25Oct, 28Nov-5Dec 

8,820  10,790  8,300  2,160  2,160  2,360  

5,12Aug 8,920  11,000  8,360  2,260  2,260  2,460  

1Nov 9,020  11,200  8,430  2,360  2,360  2,560  

19-24Jun, 12,19,26Jul, 16,23,27-29Aug, 

13,20,11Oct 
9,120  11,400  8,500  2,460  2,460  2,670  

25Jan, 26Feb, 11Mar 9,200  11,560  8,550  2,540  2,540  2,740  

30-31May, 7Jun, 5-7Oct 9,330  11,810  8,630  2,670  2,670  2,870  

11-12,25-27Jun, 16-18,23-25,30-31Jul, 

6-8,13-15,20-22Aug, 5-7,10,17-19Sep, 

1-2,8-10,18,21-24Oct, 13-15Nov 

9,430  12,010  8,700  2,770  2,770  2,970  

9-11Aug 9,530  12,210  8,770  2,870  2,870  3,070  

21Jan, 6-7Mar, 4-6Jun 9,630  12,410  8,840  2,970  2,970  3,170  

24Jan, 12Feb, 28Mar 9,730  12,620  8,900  3,070  3,070  3,270  

11-12Sep, 15-17Oct, 4-12Nov 9,830  12,820  8,970  3,170  3,170  3,370  

1-4Aug, 3-4,12-14Oct 10,070  13,300  9,130  3,410  3,410  3,620  

13-14Jun 10,140  13,430  9,170  3,480  3,480  3,680  

9-11Jul 10,580  14,320  9,470  3,920  3,920  4,120  

24-27Sep, 28-31Oct 15,540  24,240  12,640  8,880  8,880  8,880  

Westin St Francis 
http://www.westinstfrancis.com/ 

18-22Nov 8,560  10,270   1,900  1,900   

16-17,23-25Nov 8,720  10,590  - 2,060  2,060  - 

29Jun-8Jul, 30Aug-3Sep 8,820  10,790  - 2,160  2,160  - 

1-2,8,15-17,22-24Jun, 1-2,7-9,14-16,20Dec 8,920  11,000  - 2,260  2,260  - 

2-4Nov 9,020  11,200  - 2,360  2,360  - 

31May, 7,14,21,28Jun, 8-9,21-22,28-29Sep, 

7,19-21,26-27Oct 
9,120  11,400  - 2,460  2,460  - 

26Nov 9,230  11,610   2,570  2,570  - 

9Jun, 14-16Sep 9,330  11,810  - 2,670  2,670  - 

29-30May, 3Jun, 20,22,26-29Jul, 

2-5,12,17-19,24-26Aug, 4,20Sep, 6,13Dec 
9,430  12,010  - 2,770  2,770  - 

12-15Jul 9,530  12,210  - 2,870  2,870  - 

16,23Aug, 13Sep, 27,29-30Nov, 17-19Dec 9,630  12,420  - 2,970  2,970  - 

10,18Jun, 21Jul, 18,25Oct 9,730  12,620  - 3,070  3,070  - 

16-17Jul, 30Jul, 1,6Aug, 28Nov 9,830  12,820  - 3,170  3,170  - 

19-20Jun, 7,13-15,20-22,27-29Aug, 3-5,10-12Dec 9,930  13,020  - 3,270  3,270  - 

25Jun, 17-19Sep, 6,8-9,16-17Oct, 13-15Nov 10,140  13,430  - 3,480  3,480  - 

30Sep 10,340  13,830  - 3,680  3,680  - 

4-6,12-13Jun, 5-7,10-12Sep 10,440  14,040  - 3,780  3,780  - 

11,26-27Jun, 8-11Aug 10,640  14,440  - 3,980  3,980  - 

23-25Jul, 23Sep, 5,28Oct, 1,5-8Nov 10,850  14,850  - 4,190  4,190  - 

1,4,22-24Oct 11,150  15,450  - 4,490  4,490  - 

9-11Jul 11,860  16,870  - 5,200  5,200  - 

27Sep, 10-11,29-31Oct 12,870  18,900  - 6,210  6,210  - 

24-26Sep, 2-3,12-15Oct, 9-12Nov 15,540  24,240  - 8,880  8,880  - 



 

 

2222 晚 

PD-SFO-PCSA-1-180530 

起

起起

起 

 
 

Tour Code: 18CX-SFO01-02 Departure: 29May - 31Dec2018 

Hotel Name Period of Stay 

Adult 
Extra Night  

(per room per night) 

Twin 

Sharing 
Single 

Triple 

Sharing 
Twin Single Triple 

Palace, A Luxury 
Collection 
http://www.starwoodhotels.com/luxur

y/property/overview/index.html?&pro

pertyID=373&language=en_US&loc

aleCode=en_US 

18-22,25Nov, 16-20Dec 8,670  10,490  8,320  2,010  2,010  2,400  

23-24Nov 9,160  11,470  8,650  2,500  2,500  2,890  

1,3,15,17,22,24,29Jun, 2-4Jul, 26Nov 9,350  11,860  8,780  2,690  2,690  3,090  

1-2Dec 9,460  12,070  9,310  2,800  2,800  3,880  

2,16,23,30Jun, 1Jul 9,550  12,260  8,910  2,890  2,890  3,290  

2-3Sep 9,650  12,450  8,980  2,990  2,990  3,380  

5-7,27-29Jul, 23,31Aug, 1Sep 9,750  12,650  9,040  3,090  3,090  3,480  

13-14Jul, 17-18,24-25Aug, 27-30Nov 10,040  13,240  9,240  3,380  3,380  3,780  

2,4Nov,6-9,13-15Dec 10,140  13,440  9,310  3,480  3,480  3,880  

30May, 2,5,9,12,16,19,26-30Aug, 

4,6-9,14-16,21-22,28-30Sep 
10,240  13,640  9,370  3,580  3,580  3,970  

12,26Jul 10,630  14,420  9,630  3,970  3,970  4,370  

29May, 7,10Jun, 11,15Jul, 23Sep, 

18,21,25Oct,8Nov 
10,730  14,620  9,700  4,070  4,070  4,470  

31May 10,340  13,830  9,440  3,680  3,680  4,070  

8-9Jun, 3,15Nov 10,540  14,230  9,570  3,880  3,880  4,270  

5Sep 11,030  15,210  9,900  4,370  4,370  4,760  

25-26,28Jun, 1,3-4,6-8,10-11,13-15,20Aug, 

16-17Nov, 3-5,10-12Dec 
11,130  15,410  9,960  4,470  4,470  4,860  

11Jun 11,420  16,000  10,160  4,760  4,760  5,160  

18-21,16-18,24-25,30-31Jul, 22Oct 11,520  16,200  10,220  4,860  4,860  5,250  

21-22Aug 11,620  16,390  10,290  4,960  4,960  5,350  

12-13Jun, 17-20Sep 11,720  16,590  10,360  5,060  5,060  5,450  

4Jun, 1-3,8-10,17,23-24Oct 12,010  17,180  10,550  5,350  5,350  5,750  

5-7,13-14Nov 12,210  17,570  10,680  5,550  5,550  5,940  

20-21Mar, 14Jun 12,700  18,560  11,010  6,040  6,040  6,430  

5-6,27Jun, 10-13Sep, 14-16,19Oct, 1,10-12Nov 13,190  19,540  11,340  6,530  6,530  6,930  

26Oct 13,690  20,530  11,670  7,030  7,030  7,420  

4-7Oct, 9Nov 14,180  21,510  12,000  7,520  7,520  7,910  

8-10Jul, 11Oct 15,290  23,740  12,480  8,630  8,630  8,630  

19-23Jul, 24-27Sep, 12-13,20,27-31Oct 19,520  32,190  15,290  12,860  12,860  12,860  

St Regis 
http://www.stregissanfrancisco.com/ 

May, 10Nov-20Dec 11,520  16,200  10,230  4,860  4,860  5,260  

1-25Jun, 28Jun-8Jul, 12Jul-23Sep, 28Sep-27Oct,  

1-9Nov 
12,020  17,190  10,560  5,360  5,360  5,750  

26-27Jun, 9-11Jul, 24-27Sep, 28-31Oct 15,290  23,740  12,480  8,630  8,630  8,630  



 

 

2222 晚 

PD-SFO-PCSA-1-180530 

起

起起

起 

 

Tour Code: 18CX-SFO01-02 Departure: 29May - 31Dec2018 

Hotel Name Period of Stay 

Adult 
Extra Night  

(per room per night) 

Twin 

Sharing 
Single 

Triple 

Sharing 
Twin Single Triple 

Zelos San Francisco 
https://www.viceroyhotelsandresorts.

com/en/zelos 

3Sep, 16-25Nov 8,570  9,880  - 1,910  1,700  - 

29Jun, 1-7Jul 8,720  10,190  - 2,060  1,860  - 

11-12May, 17,24,30Jun, 15,29Jul, 

3-5,17,19,24,26Aug, 2Sep, 2-4,30Nov, 

1-2,8-9,14-16Dec 

8,920  10,590  - 2,260  2,060  - 

7-9,14-16,28-30Sep, 7,19-21,26-27Oct, 26-27Nov 9,020  10,790  - 2,360  2,160  - 

1-3,8-10,15-16,22-23Jun, 13-14,20-22,27-28Jul, 

27-28Jul, 18,25,30-31Aug, 1,21-22Sep, 15Nov 
9,120  11,000  - 2,460  2,260  - 

1Nov, 7Dec 9,220  11,200  - 2,560  2,360  - 

29May, 27-29Aug, 28-29Nov, 6,13,20Dec 9,430  11,600  - 2,770  2,560  - 

30-31May, 7,14,21,28Jun, 12,19,26Jul, 

2,16,23Aug, 13,20Sep, 11,18,25Oct 
9,530  11,810  - 2,870  2,670  - 

8Nov 9,630  12,010  - 2,970  2,770  - 

8Jul, 17Sep, 1,6,8,22Oct 9,730  12,210  - 3,070  2,870  - 

4-6,11,18Jun, 16-18,23-25Jul, 30-31Jul, 

1,6-7,13-15Aug, 5-7,13-14Nov, 

3-5,10-12,17-19Dec 

9,830  12,410  - 3,170  2,970  - 

12Aug, 5-6Sep 9,930  12,620  - 3,270  3,070  - 

12-13,19-20,25Jun, 18-19Sep, 9-10,23-24Oct 10,080  12,920  - 3,420  3,220  - 

4Sep, 16-17Oct 10,240  13,220  - 3,580  3,370  - 

8-11,20Aug, 10Sep 10,290  13,320  - 3,630  3,420  - 

21May, 2Oct 10,390  13,530  - 3,730  3,530  - 

5,28Oct 10,590  13,930  - 3,930  3,730  - 

11-12Sep 10,690  14,130  - 4,030  3,830  - 

21-22Aug 10,840  14,440  - 4,180  3,980  - 

26-27Jun, 3-4Oct 11,100  14,940  - 4,440  4,230  - 

27Sep 11,450  15,650  - 4,790  4,590  - 

29-31Oct 13,110  18,980  - 6,450  6,250  - 

9-11Jul, 23-26Sep, 12-15,29-31Oct, 9-12Nov 15,540  24,240  - 8,880  8,880  - 

 
費用包括

費用包括費用包括

費用包括: 

 

Price Includes: 

1 國泰航空來回香港及三藩市經濟客位機票乙張 1 Round trip economy class air ticket between Hong Kong and San Francisco on 

Cathay Pacific Airways 

2 2晚酒店住宿 2 2 nights hotel accommodation 

3 旅遊業議會 0.15%印花稅及香港機場保安費 3 TIC 0.15% Levy & HK Airport Security Charge 

4 旅遊平安保險及個人意外保障(最長可達 6天/受保人年齡限制至 75歲) 4 Travel Insurance with personal accident cover (max. up to 6 days / for age up to 75) 

備註

備註備註

備註: Remarks: 

1 以上費用均以個人價格作為單位，並以港幣計算 1 Above prices quoted are per person in HK Dollars 

2 費用均不包括各地機場稅，燃油附加費及代航空公司或政府收取附加費之服務

費 

2 Airport taxes, Fuel surcharge and Service Fee for airlines & government surcharges 

are excluded 

3 只適用於電子機票及國泰營運之航班 3 Valid on Electronic Ticket and CX Operating flight only 

4 自行訂位：“ N ”(旺季除外), 機票有效期為：2-21晚 4 Booking class : “ N ” (except high seasons)/ 2-21 nights 

5 小童佔床(與兩位成人同房並以加床計算)：減 HKD1,570(只適用於 N Class) 5 Child with Extra bed (sharing room with 2 adults) : Less HKD1,570(for N class only) 

6 小童不佔床不含早餐：HKD5,270(只適用於 N Class) 6 Child without bed & breakfast : HKD5,270(for N class only) 

7 如入住酒店日期碰上旺季，全程則以旺季費用計算 7 Any stay involves both higher & lower rate, the higher rate will be applied for entire 

stay 

8 費用以住宿日期計算，2018年 12月 31日或後之入住，如有需要，請向您的旅

遊顧問查詢 

8 Package prices are based on the listed hotel stay period. For hotel stay from 

31Dec2018 onward, please consult your travel consultant 

9 全程最少二人同行，並須共同辦理登機手續及搭乘相同航班往返  

** 必須於同一個 PNR訂位，OSI 請註明 " CX GV2 Fare IN (Date) OUT(Date) 

at (Hotel) " 

9 Min. 2 adults. All passengers MUST be travel & check-in together on the same 

outbound and inbound flights. Booking must be reserved under the same PNR for 

all passengers “ CX GV2 Fare IN (Date) OUT(Date) at (Hotel) " must be input in OSI 

field. 

10 機票及酒店一經訂妥，概不可更改日期、航線及辦理退款 10 Non-endorsable, non-reroutable and non-refundable once ticket issued 

11 機票只適用於機票上所列明之航班及日期 11 Ticket are valid on flight/ date shown only 

12 以上費用及條款如有任何更改，恕不另行通知 12 Terms and conditions are subject to change without prior notice 
 


